

2025 Price List



e-mail us: info@tlgcanada.ca call us: +1 (647) 492-4646 or visit us at:

TLG Canada Education House 22 College St, 5th Floor, Toronto, ON M5G 1K2



All programs include

- Online placement test
- Digital materials
- Orientation session
- **TLG Student Portal**
- End-of-course certificate
- Free online workshops
- In-Person Events and Activities
- Wi-Fi on-campus

School closure dates

01 September 01 January 17 February 13 October 18 April 25 December 19 May 26 December 01 July 31 December 04 August (after 12pm)

In-Person Details:

Booking requirements

Minimum age: 16

Course start: every Monday

Minimum booking

General English: 1 week UPP: 8 weeks (initial) or 4 weeks (extension)

Lessons

1 lesson: 45 minutes 1 elective: 60 minutes

20 lessons: 15 hours/week

25 lessons (20 lessons + 5 electives):

20 hours/week

30 lessons (20 lessons + 10 electives):

25 hours/week

Course schedule is subject to change and availability

Board plans

Self-catering: no meals provided Half board: breakfast and dinner Full board: breakfast, lunch and dinner

Bathroom type

Shared bathroom: shared with other students and/or host family

Accommodation arrival and departure

Arrival: Sunday Departure: Saturday

Other dates can be arranged per exceptional request and require extra night supplement. Extra nights are billed on a pro-rate basis.

Minors

Students under 18 in a homestay should book a two-way transfer and provide a custodianship consent form.

In-Person Course Fees

Prices in CAD are per week unless specified otherwise.

General English	Lessons	1–11 Weeks	12-23 Weeks	24+ Weeks
Standard	20	\$360	\$340	\$305
Intensive	25	\$410	\$395	\$360
Super Intensive	30	\$455	\$440	\$410

University Pathway Program (UPP)	Lessons	4–11 Weeks	12-23 Weeks	24+ Weeks
Intensive	25	\$410	\$395	\$360
Super Intensive	30	\$455	\$440	\$410

Associated Services/Fees

Accommodation: Homestay	Self-catering	Half board	Full board
Single Room Shared Bathroom	\$260	\$310	\$335
Twin Room Shared Bathroom Only available for two students travelling together	\$235	\$285	\$310
Other Charges			
Summer Supplement From June to August	\$25	Minor fee	\$40
Special diet fee	\$40	Custodianship Letter One time	\$200
Private bathroom fee	\$40		
Airport Transfer			
Arrival or Departure One way	\$200	Minor fee	\$100
Arrival and Departure Two way	\$250		
Per Booking Fees			
Application fee One time payment	\$150	Health insurance	\$20
Accommodation booking fee One time payment	\$250	Book rental deposit* One time payment	\$50

All prices listed are in Canadian Dollars and are subject to change.

*Digital materials included in tuition price. Book rental is not required if student uses digital materials on a personal electronic device.

All programs include

- Online placement test
- Digital materials
- Orientation session
- TLG Student Portal
- End-of-course certificate
- Free online workshops

School closure dates

01 January 01 September 17 February 13 October 18 April 25 December 19 May 26 December 01 July 31 December 04 August (after 12pm)

_

Online Details:

Online lesson duration:

1 lesson: 45 minutes 1 elective: 60 minutes

UPP

Minimum age: 16
Course start: every Monday
Minimum booking: 8 weeks
(initial booking) or 4 weeks
(extension)
25 lessons (20 lessons + 5 electives): 20 hours/week
Class days: Monday to Friday

Exam Preparation

Minimum age: 16 Course start: every Monday Minimum booking: 1 week Maximum booking: 4 weeks 16 lessons: 12 hours/week

Class days: Monday to Thursday

General French - Essential

Minimum age: 16 Course start: every 16 weeks Minimum booking: 16 weeks 6 lessons: 4 hours/week Class days: Monday and Wednesday or Tuesday and Thursday (depending on the student's level)

General French - Immersion

Minimum age: 16 Course start: every 4 weeks Minimum booking: 1 week 16 lessons: 12 hours/week Class days: Monday to Thursday

Course schedule is subject to change and availability

Online Course Fees

Prices in CAD are per week unless specified otherwise.

University Pathway Program (UPP)	Lessons	4+ Weeks
Intensive	25	\$200

Exam Preparation (IELTS, CELPIP, CPE)	Lessons	1–4 Weeks	
Immersion	16	\$160	

General French	Lessons	1+ Week(s)
Essential	6	\$50
Immersion	16	\$200

Associated Services/Fees

Per Booking	Price
Application fee One time payment	\$100
All prices listed are in Canadian Dollars and are subject to change.	











About The Language Gallery Canada

At The Language Gallery Canada (TLG Canada), we believe that language is the key to unlocking a world of opportunities. We are dedicated to empowering students by offering access to a global network of educational and social experiences with forward-thinking language learning. Through flexible, high-quality and culturally immersive language programs, TLG prepares students to discover personal and professional opportunities worldwide.

The Language Gallery Canada is a proud member of Global University Systems (GUS), an international network of educational institutions, brought together by a shared passion for accessible, industry-relevant qualifications.



e-mail us: info@tlgcanada.ca call us: +1 (647) 492-4646 or visit us at:

TLG Canada Education House 22 College St, 5th Floor, Toronto, ON M5G 1K2